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SATURDAY TIMETABLE

FLIGHT
TRAMPOLINE DMT

PANEL 1 PANEL 2 PANEL 3 PANEL 4 PANEL 5

QUALIFICATIONS

LUNCH | 13:00 - 13:30

MEDALLIST ASSEMBLY | 17:15 - 17:30

MEDAL CEREMONY | 17:30

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

LEVEL 5 WOMEN LEVEL 4 WOMEN SYNCHRONISED LEVEL 4 LEVEL 5 MEN LEVEL 2 MEN

LEVEL 5 WOMEN LEVEL 4 WOMEN SYNCHRONISED LEVEL 4 LEVEL 4 MEN
DISABILITY LEVEL 1 (CAT 1) WOMEN LEVEL 2 WOMEN

LEVEL 5 WOMEN LEVEL 4 WOMEN LEVEL 6 WOMEN LEVEL 7 WOMEN LEVEL 1 MEN
LEVEL 1 WOMEN

LEVEL 5 WOMEN LEVEL 4 WOMEN LEVEL 6 WOMEN LEVEL 7 WOMEN

LEVEL 6 MEN
DISABILITY LEVEL 1 (CAT 2) WOMEN

LEVEL 7 MEN
DISABILITY LEVEL 1 (CAT 2) MEN LEVEL 6 WOMEN LEVEL 7 WOMEN FIG LEVEL MEN

SYNCHRONISED LEVEL 3 DISABILITY LEVEL 2 (CAT 1) WOMEN
DISABILITY LEVEL 2 (CAT 2) WOMEN FIG LEVEL WOMEN

1-13 1-12 1-7 1-12 1-6
Warm Up 09:00 - 09:20 Warm Up 09:00 - 09:20 Warm Up 09:00 - 09:20 Warm Up 09:00 - 09:20 Warm Up 09:00 -09:20
One-Touch 09:20 - 09:25 One-Touch 09:20 - 09:25 One-Touch 09:20 - 09:25 One-Touch 09:20 - 09:25 Two-Touch | Compete 09:20 - 09:40
Compete 09:25 - 10:00 Compete 09:25 - 10:00 Compete 09:25 - 10:00 Compete 09:25 - 10:00 One-Touch | F1 09:40 - 10:00

14-27 13-24 8-13 1-6 |  1-4 1-12
Warm Up 10:00 - 10:20 Warm Up 10:00 - 10:20 Warm Up 10:00 - 10:20 Warm Up 10:00 - 10:20 Warm Up 10:00 - 10:20
One-Touch 10:20 - 10:25 One-Touch 10:20 - 10:25 One-Touch 10:20 - 10:25 One-Touch 10:20 - 10:25 Two- Touch | Compete 10:20 - 10:40
Compete 10:25 - 11:00 Compete 10:25 - 11:00 Compete 10:25 - 11:00 Compete 10:25 - 11:00 Two-Touch | F1 & F2 10:40 -11:00

28-40 25-37 1-14 1-11 1-2 | 1-6
Warm Up 11:00 - 11:20 Warm Up 11:00 - 11:20 Warm Up 11:00 - 11:20 Warm Up 11:00 - 11:20 Warm Up 11:00 - 11:20
One-Touch 11:20 - 11:25 One-Touch 11:20 - 11:25 One-Touch 11:20 - 11:25 One-Touch 11:20 - 11:25 Two-Touch | Compete 11:20 - 11:40
Compete 11:25 - 12:00 Compete 11:25 - 12:00 Compete 11:25 - 12:00 Compete 11:25 - 12:00 One-Touch | F1 11:40 - 12:00

41-53 38-51 15-29 12-22
Warm Up 12:00- 12:20 Warm Up 12:00- 12:20 Warm Up 12:00- 12:20 Warm Up 12:00- 12:20
One-Touch 12:20 - 12:25 One-Touch 12:20 - 12:25 One-Touch 12:20 - 12:25 One-Touch 12:20 - 12:25
Compete 12:25 - 13:00 Compete 12:25 - 13:00 Compete 12:25 - 13:00 Compete 12:25 - 13:00

1-4 | 1-3 1-9 | 1 30-43 23-32 1-12
Warm Up 13:30 - 13:50 Warm Up 13:30 - 13:50 Warm Up 13:30 - 13:50 Warm Up 13:30 - 13:50 Warm Up 13:00 - 13:20
One-Touch 13:50- 13:55 One-Touch 13:50- 13:55 One-Touch 13:50- 13:55 One-Touch 13:50- 13:55 Two-Touch | Compete 13:20 - 13:50
Compete 13:55 - 14:30 Compete 13:55 - 14:30 Compete 13:55 - 14:30 Compete 13:55 - 14:30

1-10 1-4 | 1-4 1-8
Warm Up 14:30- 14:50 Warm Up 14:30- 14:50 Warm Up 14:30 -14:50
One-Touch 14:50 - 14:55 One-Touch 14:50 - 14:55 Two-Touch | Compete 14:50 - 15:20
Compete 14:55 - 15:30 Compete 14:55 - 15:30

LEVEL 5 WOMEN DISABILITY LEVEL 2 (CAT 1) WOMEN
DISABILITY LEVEL 2 (CAT 2) WOMEN LEVEL 5 MEN FIG LEVEL WOMEN

1-8 1-4 | 1-4 1-8 1-8
Assemble 15:30 - 15:45 Assemble 15:30 - 15:45 Assemble 15:30 - 15:45 Assemble 15:30 - 15:45
March On 15:45 - 15:50 March On 15:45 - 15:50 March On 15:45 - 15:50 March On 15:45 - 15:50
Warm Up 15:50 - 16:00 Warm Up 15:50 - 16:00 Warm Up 15:50 - 16:00 Warm Up 15:50 - 16:00
One-Touch 16:00 - 16:05 One-Touch 16:00 - 16:05 One-Touch 16:00 - 16:05 One-Touch 16:00 - 16:05
Compete 16:05 - 16:15 Compete 16:05 - 16:15 Compete 16:05 - 16:15 Compete F1 16:05 - 16:15

LEVEL 6 MEN
DISABILITY LEVEL 1 (CAT 2) WOMEN

LEVEL 7 MEN
DISABILITY LEVEL 1 (CAT 1) MEN LEVEL 7 WOMEN FIG LEVEL MEN

1-4 | 1-3 1-8 | 1 1-8 1-8
Assemble 16:00 - 16:15 Assemble 16:00 - 16:15 Assemble 16:00 - 16:15 Assemble 16:00 - 16:15
March On 16:15 - 16:20 March On 16:15 - 16:20 March On 16:15 - 16:20 March On 16:15 - 16:20
Warm Up 16:20 - 16:30 Warm Up 16:20 - 16:30 Warm Up 16:20 - 16:30 Warm Up 16:20 - 16:30
One-Touch 16:30 - 16:35 One-Touch 16:30 - 16:35 One-Touch 16:30 - 16:35 Two-Touch 16:30 - 16:35
Compete 16:35 - 16:45 Compete 16:35 - 16:45 Compete 16:35 - 16:45 Compete F1 & F2 16:35 - 16:45

LEVEL 4 WOMEN LEVEL 6 WOMEN LEVEL 4 MEN
DISABILITY LEVEL 1 (CAT 1) WOMEN

1-8 1-8 1-6 |  1-4
Assemble 16:30 - 16:45 Assemble 16:30 - 16:45 Assemble 16:30 - 16:45
March On 16:45 - 16:50 March On 16:45 - 16:50 March On 16:45 - 16:50
Warm Up 16:50 - 17:00 Warm Up 16:50 - 17:00 Warm Up 16:50 - 17:00
One-Touch 17:00 - 17:05 One-Touch 17:00 - 17:05 One-Touch 17:00 - 17:05
Compete 17:05 - 17:15 Compete 17:05 - 17:15 Compete 17:05 - 17:15

FINALS
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SUNDAY TIMETABLE

FLIGHT
TRAMPOLINE DMT

PANEL 1 PANEL 2 PANEL 3 PANEL 4 PANEL 5

QUALIFICATIONS

LUNCH | 13:15 - 13:45

13:45 - 14:45

MEDALLIST ASSEMBLY | 16:00 - 16:15

MEDAL CEREMONY | 16:15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

LEVEL 2 MEN FIG LEVEL MEN FIG LEVEL WOMEN LEVEL 1 WOMEN LEVEL 3 WOMEN

LEVEL 2 MEN FIG LEVEL MEN FIG LEVEL WOMEN LEVEL 1 WOMEN LEVEL 3 WOMEN

LEVEL 2 WOMEN LEVEL 1 MEN LEVEL 3 MEN LEVEL 3 WOMEN LEVEL 4 WOMEN
DISABILITY LEVEL 2 (CAT 1 & 2) WOMEN

LEVEL 2 WOMEN SYNCHRONISED LEVEL 2 SYNCHRONISED LEVEL 1 LEVEL 3 WOMEN

LEVEL 2 WOMEN SYNCHRONISED LEVEL 2 SYNCHRONISED LEVEL 1 LEVEL 3 WOMEN LEVEL 3 MEN
LEVEL 4 MEN

1-12 1-14 1-12 1-15 1-8
Warm Up 08:15 - 08:35 Warm Up 08:15 - 08:35 Warm Up 08:15 - 08:35 Warm Up 08:15 - 08:35 Warm Up 08:15 - 08:35
One-Touch 08:35 - 08:40 One-Touch 08:35 - 08:40 One-Touch 08:35 - 08:40 One-Touch 08:35 - 08:40 Two-Touch | Compete 08:35 - 08:55
Compete 08:40 - 09:15 Compete 08:40 - 09:15 Compete 08:40 - 09:15 Compete 08:40 - 09:15

13-23 15-29 13-24 16-31 9-14
Warm Up 09:15 - 09:35 Warm Up 09:15 - 09:35 Warm Up 09:15 - 09:35 Warm Up 09:15 - 09:35 Warm Up 09:15 - 09:35
One-Touch 09:35 - 09:40 One-Touch 09:35 - 09:40 One-Touch 09:35 - 09:40 One-Touch 09:35 - 09:40 Two-Touch | Compete 09:35 - 09:50
Compete 09:40 - 10:15 Compete 09:40 - 10:15 Compete 09:40 - 10:15 Compete 09:40 - 10:15 Two-Touch | F1 & F2 09:50 - 10:15

1-15 1-14 1-8 1-13 1-7 | 1 | 1
Warm Up 10:15 - 10:35 Warm Up 10:15 - 10:35 Warm Up 10:15 - 10:35 Warm Up 10:15 - 10:35 Warm Up 10:15 - 10:35
One-Touch 10:35 - 10:40 One-Touch 10:35 - 10:40 One-Touch 10:35 - 10:40 One-Touch 10:35 - 10:40 Two-Touch | Compete 10:35 - 10:55
Compete 10:40 - 11:15 Compete 10:40 - 11:15 Compete 10:40 - 11:15 Compete 10:40 - 11:15 One-Touch | F1 10:55 - 11:15

16-31 1-10 1-10 14-25
Warm Up 11:15 - 11:35 Warm Up 11:15 - 11:35 Warm Up 11:15 - 11:35 Warm Up 11:15 - 11:35
One-Touch 11:35 - 11:40 One-Touch 11:35 - 11:40 One-Touch 11:35 - 11:40 One-Touch 11:35 - 11:40
Compete 11:40 - 12:15 Compete 11:40 - 12:15 Compete 11:40 - 12:15 Compete 11:40 - 12:15

32-47 11-20 11-19 26-36 1-6 | 1-2
Warm Up 12:15 - 12:35 Warm Up 12:15 - 12:35 Warm Up 12:15 - 12:35 Warm Up 12:15 - 12:35 Warm Up 12:15 - 12:35
One-Touch 12:35 - 12:40 One-Touch 12:35 - 12:40 One-Touch 12:35 - 12:40 One-Touch 12:35 - 12:40 Two-Touch | Compete 12:35 - 12:55
Compete 12:40 - 13:15 Compete 12:40 - 13:15 Compete 12:40 - 13:15 Compete 12:40 - 13:15 One-Touch | F1 12:55 - 13:15

LEVEL 2 MEN LEVEL 1 MEN LEVEL 3 MEN LEVEL 3 WOMEN

1-8 1-8 1-8 1-8
Assemble 14:45 - 15:00 Assemble 14:45 - 15:00 Assemble 14:45 - 15:00 Assemble 14:45 - 15:00
March On 15:00 - 15:05 March On 15:00 - 15:05 March On 15:00 - 15:05 March On 15:00 - 15:05
Warm Up 15:05 - 15:15 Warm Up 15:05 - 15:15 Warm Up 15:05 - 15:15 Warm Up 15:05 - 15:15
One-Touch 15:15 - 15:20 One-Touch 15:15 - 15:20 One-Touch 15:15 - 15:20 One-Touch 15:15 - 15:20
Compete 15:20 - 15:30 Compete 15:20 - 15:30 Compete 15:20 - 15:30 Compete 15:20 - 15:30

LEVEL 2 WOMEN FIG LEVEL MEN FIG LEVEL WOMEN LEVEL 1 WOMEN

1-8 1-8 1-8 1-8
Assemble 15:15 - 15:30 Assemble 15:15 - 15:30 Assemble 15:15 - 15:30 Assemble 15:15 - 15:30
March On 15:30 - 15:35 March On 15:30 - 15:35 March On 15:30 - 15:35 March On 15:30 - 15:35
Warm Up 15:35 - 15:45 Warm Up 15:35 - 15:45 Warm Up 15:35 - 15:45 Warm Up 15:35 - 15:45
One-Touch 15:45 - 15:50 One-Touch 15:45 - 15:50 One-Touch 15:45 - 15:50 One-Touch 15:45 - 15:50
Compete 15:50 - 16:00 Compete 15:50 - 16:00 Compete 15:50 - 16:00 Compete 15:50 - 16:00

BUCS KNOCKOUT

FINALS
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START LISTS 
Category Name Day Flight 

Start 
No Name(s) Institution 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 1 Hetti Featherstonedance Liverpool John Moores 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 2 Catrise Hart Portsmouth 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 3 Emily Hallam Birmingham 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 4 Olivia Amos Liverpool John Moores 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 5 Lily Smart Birmingham 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 6 Anna Bambrook Birmingham 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 7 Olivia Webb Sheffield 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 8 Megan Glover Bournemouth 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 9 Emily Cavanagh Bournemouth 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 10 Isabella Featherstone Dance Liverpool John Moores 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 11 Rhiannah McIntosh Birmingham 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 12 Mia Bisp UWE 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 2 13 Megan Taylor Leeds 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 2 14 Sarah Gallacher Glasgow 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 2 15 Millie Harvey Bournemouth 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 2 16 Sahara Carter Nottingham 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 2 17 Natasha Tapster Bournemouth 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 2 18 Izzy Hammond Loughborough 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 2 19 Lily Ward Hartpury 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 2 20 Millie Evans Birmingham 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 2 21 Rebecca Stobbart Durham 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 2 22 Tia Inskip Clarkson Liverpool 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 2 23 Caitlyn Turnbull Durham 

TRI FIG Level Women 2 2 24 Anabel Edem Bucks New 

      

TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 1 Johannes Schipp von Branitz Nottingham 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 2 Rhys Harding East Anglia 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 3 Matthew Bell Newcastle 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 4 Michael Gallery Glasgow 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 5 Liam McDonald Loughborough 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 6 Daniel Coupe UWE 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 7 Louis Baldry Southampton 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 8 Daniel Kolar Edinburgh 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 9 Daniel Cotta Cambridge 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 10 Safwane Salhi Liverpool John Moores 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 11 Matthew Harris-Pernet Birmingham 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 12 Louis Whittome Warwick 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 13 Tom Raymond Surrey 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 14 Arran Stannard-Heap Warwick 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 15 Harry Mannay Birmingham 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 16 Edward Cecil Durham 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 17 Kofi Elhaggagi Oxford 
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TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 18 Will Fothergill Durham 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 19 Lucas Dollery Portsmouth 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 20 Will Atkins Oxford 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 21 Jared Smith Bournemouth 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 22 Will Mansfield Salford 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 23 Jonny Henderson Dundee 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 24 Ben Baillie Young Southampton 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 25 Eitan Aibi Liverpool John Moores 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 26 Matthew Smith Sheffield 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 27 Liam Isaac Liverpool John Moores 

TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 28 Nuhu Jean Abeka Portsmouth 

      

TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 1 Jamie Logsdon Newcastle 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 2 Rachel Betts Liverpool John Moores 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 3 Lois Carpenter Newcastle 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 4 Hannah Brown Strathclyde 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 5 Zara Harvey Coventry 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 6 Kaityn Griffiths Lancaster 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 7 Amy Patchett Loughborough 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 8 Rachael Ashman Southampton 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 9 Chloe Shaw Loughborough 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 10 Lydia Cross Exeter 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 11 Phoebe Craddock Birmingham 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 12 Ruby Markham Nottingham 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 13 Charlotte Warnes Birmingham 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 14 Anna Gray Bournemouth 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 15 Millie Rooney Newcastle 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 16 Josie Ryan Cardiff 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 17 Leah Hebden Nottingham 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 18 Amelia Hawke Nottingham Trent 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 19 Sofiya Mason Dundee 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 20 Mela Moseley East Anglia 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 21 Eve Roberts Sheffield Hallam 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 22 Abby Joost Oxford Brookes 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 23 Louisa Hobby Nottingham 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 24 Samara Stewart Liverpool 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 25 Sophie Ashton Oxford 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 26 Ally Booker Liverpool John Moores 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 27 Mollie Jervis Nottingham 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 28 Carly Ireland UHI 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 29 Mathilda Ellis Edinburgh 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 30 Evie Baker Sheffield 

TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 31 Sophie Sharp York 

      

TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 1 Harry Davis Warwick 

TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 2 Luke Grewer Warwick 

TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 3 Jack Wood Southampton 
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TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 4 Adam Mackin Edge Hill 

TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 5 Dylan Heywood Warwick 

TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 6 Jonty Joseph Bristol 

TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 7 Tom Clark Bristol 

TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 8 Jared Charlton Birmingham 

TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 9 Flynn Pattinson Lancashire 

TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 10 Charlie Stewart Liverpool 

TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 11 Dan Smith Warwick 

TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 12 Samuel Friar Birmingham 

TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 13 Chris Layton Southampton 

TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 14 Logan Brown Warwick 

      

TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 1 Amy Darragh Birmingham 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 2 Cara Gerrard Cardiff Met 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 3 Amelia Godwin Durham 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 4 Lily Milligan Edinburgh 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 5 Evie Walker Newcastle 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 6 Sophie Claydon Royal Holloway 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 7 Layla Barrett Sheffield Hallam 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 8 Molly Pook UWE 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 9 Chloe Lin Nottingham 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 10 Abi Fitzpatrick Sheffield 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 11 Eliza Catchpole Warwick 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 12 Kathy Steel York 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 13 Angelina Göbl Oxford 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 14 Lucy Barnes Greater Manchester 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 15 Evie Tew Liverpool John Moores 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 16 Amelie Bhattacharya Cardiff Met 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 17 Matilda Hesmondhalgh Newcastle 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 18 Madeline Waldock Sheffield Hallam 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 19 Jasmine Murray Exeter 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 20 Giorgia Gallone Portsmouth 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 21 Chloe Waller Warwick 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 22 Hannah Lewis Nottingham Trent 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 23 Isabelle Greenwood Portsmouth 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 24 Jess Robinson Surrey 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 25 Niamh McGrath York 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 26 Charlotte Nicol Lancaster 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 27 Eleri Phillips Cardiff Met 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 28 Izzy North Liverpool 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 29 Kate Barnes Loughborough 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 30 Georgia Kennedy Manchester 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 31 Daisy Margolis Liverpool 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 32 Tegan Bailey Birmingham 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 33 Katya Padfield Durham 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 34 Zoe Hobby Loughborough 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 35 Katie Pain Southampton 
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TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 36 Samantha Smith Warwick 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 37 Laura Kelly Nottingham 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 38 Lili Taylor-Statham Glasgow 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 39 Summer Denniss Royal Holloway 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 40 Libi Atkin Nottingham Trent 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 41 Maren Van Elsacker Nottingham Trent 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 42 Gemma Gibson Southampton 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 43 Rosa Ironmonger Loughborough 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 45 Maisie Button Edinburgh 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 46 Sydnie Lee Leeds 

TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 47 Lottie Young Cambridge 

      

TRI Level 2 Men 2 1 1 Benjamin Johnson Southampton 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 1 2 Dan Stephen Sheffield 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 1 3 Ben Watson Oxford 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 1 4 Aden Capewell Nottingham Trent 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 1 5 Oliver Kenton Southampton 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 1 6 Jack Phillips UWE 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 1 7 Louis Davison Kent 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 1 8 Harrison Riley Loughborough 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 1 9 Noah Welland Nottingham 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 1 10 Richard Ollerenshaw York 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 1 11 Nat Brown Nottingham 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 1 12 Jack Pelham Durham 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 2 13 Chris Walls Edinburgh 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 2 14 Ellis Lowry Nottingham Trent 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 2 15 Ben Jones Liverpool 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 2 16 Lewis Hays (G) UWE 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 2 17 Ryan Sargent Southampton 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 2 18 Andrew Milne Glasgow 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 2 19 Daniel de Mounteney Sheffield 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 2 20 Kieran Drury Warwick 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 2 21 Jack Bond Newcastle 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 2 22 Jack McSharry Royal Holloway 

TRI Level 2 Men 2 2 23 Franklin Wong Warwick 

      

TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 1 Anastacia Palmer Southampton 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 2 Honey Sargeant Southampton 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 3 Emma Woolford De Montfort 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 4 Kirsty Ghobrial Southampton 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 5 Katie Roberts Birmingham 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 6 Janann Durnford Edinburgh 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 7 Darla Leverington Edinburgh 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 8 Olive Ullyatt Warwick 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 9 Jessica Mole UWE 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 10 Poppy Dale Lancashire 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 11 Holly Page De Montfort 
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TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 12 Emily Tatham Lancashire 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 13 Holly Cadman Cambridge 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 14 Tyra Olutayo De Montfort 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 15 Sophie Watkins Sheffield Hallam 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 16 Lara Jacobs Birmingham 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 17 Jessica Grizenkova Liverpool 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 18 Caitlin Barnett Bournemouth 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 19 Alexandra Jones Nottingham Trent 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 20 Alexandra Mulvey Loughborough 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 21 Edith Jefferson Cambridge 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 22 Emly Hartnett Bournemouth 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 23 Emily Ogden Lancaster 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 24 Anna Bowyer Birmingham 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 25 Grace Fort Edge Hill 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 26 Tayla Bennett Cardiff Met 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 27 Siân Hay Exeter 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 28 Elisabeth Stahl Portsmouth 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 29 Teri Niven Bournemouth 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 30 Heidi Stokes Exeter 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 31 Madeline Leighwarren Bournemouth 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 32 Julien Tracey Royal Holloway 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 33 Maddy McCulley Nottingham Trent 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 34 Claudia Harrison Birmingham 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 35 Lily Randall Cardiff Met 

TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 36 Anna Fullard Edinburgh 

      

TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 1 George Holmes Kent 

TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 2 Thomas Salisbury Birmingham 

TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 3 Victor Mata Rodriguez Glasgow 

TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 4 Máté Novák Edinburgh 

TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 5 Tommy Burholt York 

TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 6 Joey Markus Liverpool 

TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 7 Christopher Woolcock Lancashire 

TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 8 Alaa Abou Hashish Loughborough 

      

TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 1 Francesca Connolly Southampton 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 2 Shana Lane Nottingham Trent 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 3 Ellen Paterson Bristol 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 4 Maya Vadukul Loughborough 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 5 Lily Godbole York 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 6 Ella Waite Cardiff Met 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 7 Megan Goss York 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 8 Anna Johnstone Dundee 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 9 Lia Ojo UWE 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 10 Gemma Collins Cambridge 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 11 Julia Sobiech Edinburgh 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 12 Anushka Shah Warwick 
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TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 13 Mae Ramshaw Liverpool John Moores 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 14 Ash Plunkett Sheffield 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 15 Elizabeth Cooke Nottingham Trent 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 16 Anna Smit Glasgow 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 17 Maisie McQuade Cardiff Met 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 18 Nia Vaughan Gloucestershire 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 19 Connie Rowe Lancaster 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 20 Libby Bance Nottingham Trent 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 21 Katie Macaffer Loughborough 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 22 Rachael Elliott Lancashire 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 23 Alice Parker Durham 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 24 Jessica Hatt Bournemouth 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 25 Charlotte Hall Sheffield Hallam 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 26 Eliza Costley Dundee 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 27 Keira Barton York 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 28 Katie Appleby Nottingham Trent 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 29 Isabel Maybury Lancaster 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 30 Abigail Cross Sheffield 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 31 Nora Levy Southampton 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 32 Olivia Inman Birmingham 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 33 Hannah Lea Nottingham Trent 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 34 Katy Shaw Loughborough 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 35 Felicity English Birmingham 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 36 Olivia Pagden Bournemouth 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 37 Jessica Hill Newcastle 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 38 Ellen York Liverpool 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 39 Ellie May Burns Lancaster 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 40 Ellie Busby Cardiff 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 41 Mel Martin Lancashire 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 42 Holly Souter Nottingham 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 43 Cara Gill Sheffield 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 44 Caitlin Witheridge Keele 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 45 Emilia Ace Southampton 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 46 Dani Pegram Gloucestershire 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 47 Tess Ekelund Portsmouth 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 48 Sophi Pryce Nottingham 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 49 Nicola Gerhardt Edinburgh 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 50 Trudi Ayton Nottingham 

TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 51 Evie Hall Nottingham Trent 

      

TRI Level 4 Men 1 2 1 Milo Sones Leeds 

TRI Level 4 Men 1 2 2 Luke Nightingale Bournemouth 

TRI Level 4 Men 1 2 3 Emery Taylor Cambridge 

TRI Level 4 Men 1 2 4 Harry Thompson Loughborough 

TRI Level 4 Men 1 2 5 Tyler Duncan Greater Manchester 

TRI Level 4 Men 1 2 6 Miles Foreman Warwick 
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TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 1 Isabelle Taylor Bournemouth 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 2 Rhianna Coles Loughborough 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 3 Jasmine Gough Cardiff Met 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 4 Libby Stringer Lancaster 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 5 Leah Murray Edinburgh 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 6 Ellie French Sheffield 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 7 Persia Odjaghy Keele 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 8 Clarinda Payne Sanchez Lancashire 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 9 Rhian Lewis Bournemouth 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 10 Oliwia Pawelczak Bristol 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 11 Lucy Chambers Cardiff 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 12 Katie Douse Cambridge 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 13 Isabelle Depoix York 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 14 Charlie Atkinson Southampton 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 15 Polly Canelas Lancaster 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 16 Maia Pearson Exeter 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 17 Victoria Cook East Anglia 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 18 Emelia Fry Leeds 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 19 Georgia Ellis Sheffield Hallam 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 20 Nell Whitby Birmingham 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 21 Bella Clark Bournemouth 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 22 Tegan Cole Gloucestershire 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 23 Gemma Crouch York 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 24 Ella Baker Bournemouth 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 25 Amy Martin Royal Holloway 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 26 Holly Ryder Cardiff Met 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 27 Evie Butterworth Loughborough 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 28 Kat Bailey Portsmouth 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 29 Elizabeth Dugmore Royal Holloway 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 30 Jasmine Cottam Nottingham Trent 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 31 Rebecca Price Bristol 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 32 Mia Pizzey Cardiff 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 33 Aleksandra Oktaba Lancashire 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 34 Catherine Claus Southampton 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 35 Hannah Knell Nottingham Trent 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 36 Beth Cartwright Bristol 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 37 Darcy Howells Exeter 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 38 Chloë Harrod Rothwell Warwick 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 39 Emmy Hasler Portsmouth 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 40 Emilia Gordon De Montfort 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 41 Emily Whiting Sheffield 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 42 Gwendoline Lyon Cardiff 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 43 Sarah Kennish Loughborough 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 44 Olivia Marshall Bournemouth 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 45 Alana Suart Loughborough 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 46 Elitsa Ilieva Loughborough 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 47 Sarisha Srikanthapalan Warwick 
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TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 48 Laila Hart Portsmouth 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 49 Alice Hatt Bournemouth 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 50 Sasha Atkinson York 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 51 Tilda Holmberg Royal Holloway 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 52 Juniper Clee Bournemouth 

TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 53 Amelia Ferris Portsmouth 

      

TRI Level 5 Men 1 1 1 Cyrus Richards Lancashire 

TRI Level 5 Men 1 1 2 Owain Williams Lancaster 

TRI Level 5 Men 1 1 3 Alexander Feakins Keele 

TRI Level 5 Men 1 1 4 Finlay Stratford Exeter 

TRI Level 5 Men 1 1 5 Dylan Murray Nottingham Trent 

TRI Level 5 Men 1 1 6 Luke Chandler Warwick 

TRI Level 5 Men 1 1 7 Mark Jellett Bournemouth 

TRI Level 5 Men 1 1 8 Jack Bailey Southampton 

TRI Level 5 Men 1 1 9 Max Wilson Keele 

TRI Level 5 Men 1 1 10 Kai Gurr Dundee 

TRI Level 5 Men 1 1 11 Rahul Prabhu Glasgow 

TRI Level 5 Men 1 1 12 Jack Young Newcastle 

      

TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 1 Emily Porter-Brown Cardiff 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 2 Zara Orbell York 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 3 Lizzie Sheridan Surrey 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 4 Neave Ström Loughborough 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 5 Isabelle Sturges Cardiff Met 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 6 Molly Reed Leeds 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 7 Amelie Taylor-Carruthers Lancaster 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 8 Maria Morgan Greater Manchester 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 9 Monica Wong Loughborough 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 10 Amy Jones De Montfort 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 11 Isabella Pugh Warwick 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 12 Nika Mastaraite Bristol 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 13 Colleen Rogers Exeter 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 14 Emma Swidenbank Portsmouth 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 15 Rosie Whittington East Anglia 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 16 Elise Lewis Greater Manchester 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 17 Jessica Budd East Anglia 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 18 Hannah Reed Manchester 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 19 Jessica-Jane Chambers Edinburgh 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 20 Kyra Huckstep Cardiff Met 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 21 Lois Miller Bristol 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 22 Beth Stead Bournemouth 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 23 Alexia Mia Marti Gloucestershire 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 24 Grace Robinson De Montfort 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 25 Alice Firth Keele 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 26 Neve Ackroyd Bournemouth 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 27 Kirsten Jessiman Keele 
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TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 28 Lauren Matthews Oxford Brookes 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 29 Lauren Landowski Cambridge 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 5 30 Hannah Robathan Gloucestershire 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 5 31 Erin Tomaney Loughborough 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 5 32 Jasmin Bhogal Lancashire 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 5 33 Lotti Varney Edinburgh 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 5 34 Emily Stevens Cardiff 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 5 35 Angeline Lajiness Keele 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 5 36 Tegwen Mason Birmingham 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 5 37 Aimee Wells Exeter 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 5 38 Eva Wilson Birmingham 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 5 39 Lucy Marsden Newcastle 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 5 40 Iona McDiarmid Glasgow 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 5 41 Poppy Bostock Royal Holloway 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 5 42 Ruth Clements Surrey 

TRI Level 6 Women 1 5 43 Hollie Butler Loughborough 

      

TRI Level 6 Men 1 5 1 Zachary Still Portsmouth 

TRI Level 6 Men 1 5 2 Laurence Cole Edinburgh 

TRI Level 6 Men 1 5 3 Sam Smith Portsmouth 

TRI Level 6 Men 1 5 4 Kyle Geekie Lancaster 

      

TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 1 Phoebe Ryle York 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 2 Charlotte Ennis Royal Holloway 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 3 Juliet Holt Loughborough 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 4 Amy Blake Gloucestershire 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 5 Poppy Simmonds Gloucestershire 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 6 Coran Godfrey Bournemouth 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 7 Ananya Gupta Lancashire 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 8 Katelyn Worvill Exeter 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 9 Megan Fisher Kent 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 10 Kayleigh Harrison Greater Manchester 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 11 Ellie Fisher Lancaster 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 4 12 Megan Adams East Anglia 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 4 13 Esther Huggins Bristol 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 4 14 Jaspreet Digpal East Anglia 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 4 15 Madi Dunham Portsmouth 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 4 16 Emma Burton Royal Holloway 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 4 17 Ella Thomas UWE 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 4 18 Ashli Driver Bournemouth 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 4 19 Lucy Everett Glasgow 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 4 20 Lili Crean Bournemouth 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 4 21 Eva Anderson Bristol 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 4 22 Ella Beresford Lancashire 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 5 23 Erin Rainey UWE 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 5 24 Floss Addis Sheffield Hallam 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 5 25 Hannah Young Bournemouth 
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TRI Level 7 Women 1 5 26 Shannon Brider Southampton 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 5 27 Zara Weldon Loughborough 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 5 28 Evie Horan Portsmouth 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 5 29 Grace Hargreaves Nottingham Trent 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 5 30 Layla Page East Anglia 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 5 31 Eloise Bastille Royal Holloway 

TRI Level 7 Women 1 5 32 Alexandra Soukias Cardiff Met 

      

TRI Level 7 Men 1 5 1 Lewis Evans Surrey 

TRI Level 7 Men 1 5 2 Ashby Thorpe Bristol 

TRI Level 7 Men 1 5 3 Reece Griffiths Lancaster 

TRI Level 7 Men 1 5 4 Trinity Sykes Surrey 

TRI Level 7 Men 1 5 5 Harrison Mailey Birmingham 

TRI Level 7 Men 1 5 6 Muadh Hossain Royal Holloway 

TRI Level 7 Men 1 5 7 Nick Cruceru Bournemouth 

TRI Level 7 Men 1 5 8 George Starr Lancashire 

TRI Level 7 Men 1 5 9 Charlie Sutton-Trask Lancashire 

      

TRI Disability Level 1 (Cat 1) Women 1 2 1 Sophie Ridd Loughborough 

TRI Disability Level 1 (Cat 1) Women 1 2 2 Milly Henley Dundee 

TRI Disability Level 1 (Cat 1) Women 1 2 3 Natasha McKie Loughborough 

TRI Disability Level 1 (Cat 1) Women 1 2 4 Angel Enahoro Bournemouth 

      

TRI Disability Level 1 (Cat 2) Women 1 5 1 Grace Elliott Keele 

TRI Disability Level 1 (Cat 2) Women 1 5 2 Amelie Lewis Southampton 

TRI Disability Level 1 (Cat 2) Women 1 5 3 Amy Dean De Montfort 

      

TRI Disability Level 1 (Cat 2) Men 1 5 1 JJ Littleton Royal Holloway 

      

TRI Disability Level 2 (Cat 1) Women 1 6 1 Ruby Saunders Bristol 

TRI Disability Level 2 (Cat 1) Women 1 6 2 Ellen Lewis Southampton 

TRI Disability Level 2 (Cat 1) Women 1 6 3 Theo Wolstenholme Royal Holloway 

TRI Disability Level 2 (Cat 1) Women 1 6 4 Ellie Proops Keele 

      

TRI Disability Level 2 (Cat 2) Women 1 6 1 Kimberley Sanders Lancashire 

TRI Disability Level 2 (Cat 2) Women 1 6 2 Jo Shearer Edinburgh 

TRI Disability Level 2 (Cat 2) Women 1 6 3 Chloe Salisbury Edge Hill 

TRI Disability Level 2 (Cat 2) Women 1 6 4 Kate Goodman Keele 

      

DMT FIG Level Women 1 6 1 Zara Harvey Coventry 

DMT FIG Level Women 1 6 2 Hannah Brown Strathclyde 

DMT FIG Level Women 1 6 3 Summer Denniss Royal Holloway 

DMT FIG Level Women 1 6 4 Kirsty Way Southampton 

DMT FIG Level Women 1 6 5 Rachel Tapster Portsmouth 

DMT FIG Level Women 1 6 6 Anabel Edem Bucks New 

DMT FIG Level Women 1 6 7 Madeleine Tarrant Birmingham 

DMT FIG Level Women 1 6 8 Caitlyn Turnbull Durham 
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DMT FIG Level Men 1 5 1 Will Atkins Oxford 

DMT FIG Level Men 1 5 2 Edward Cecil Durham 

DMT FIG Level Men 1 5 3 Tom Raymond Surrey 

DMT FIG Level Men 1 5 4 Kendrick Moore Liverpool 

DMT FIG Level Men 1 5 5 Matthew Harris-Pernet Birmingham 

DMT FIG Level Men 1 5 6 Johannes Schipp von Branitz Nottingham 

DMT FIG Level Men 1 5 7 Daniel Kolar Edinburgh 

DMT FIG Level Men 1 5 8 Dani Barakov Trankov Loughborough 

DMT FIG Level Men 1 5 9 Harry Mannay Birmingham 

DMT FIG Level Men 1 5 10 Jakob Eilerts de Haan Coventry 

DMT FIG Level Men 1 5 11 Michael Gallery Glasgow 

DMT FIG Level Men 1 5 12 Louis Baldry Southampton 

      

DMT Level 1 Women 1 3 1 Jessica Bloomfield Manchester 

DMT Level 1 Women 1 3 2 Emma Kramp Loughborough 

DMT Level 1 Women 1 3 3 Millie Rooney Newcastle 

DMT Level 1 Women 1 3 4 Amy Patchett Loughborough 

DMT Level 1 Women 1 3 5 Tegan Bailey Birmingham 

DMT Level 1 Women 1 3 6 Sahara Carter Nottingham 

      

DMT Level 1 Men 1 3 1 Flynn Pattinson Lancashire 

DMT Level 1 Men 1 3 2 Jonny Henderson Dundee 

      

DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 1 Maisie Button Edinburgh 

DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 2 Carly Ireland UHI 

DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 3 Mathilda Ellis Edinburgh 

DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 4 Abby Joost Oxford Brookes 

DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 5 Phoebe Metcalf Newcastle 

DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 6 Charlotte Nicol Lancaster 

DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 7 Kate Barnes Loughborough 

DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 8 Criostai Pringle Dundee 

DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 9 Rosa Ironmonger Loughborough 

DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 10 Poppy Dale Lancashire 

DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 11 Emily Tatham Lancashire 

DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 12 Darla Leverington Edinburgh 

      

DMT Level 2 Men 1 1 1 Noah Welland Nottingham 

DMT Level 2 Men 1 1 2 Dan Stephen Sheffield 

DMT Level 2 Men 1 1 3 Ryan Sargent Southampton 

DMT Level 2 Men 1 1 4 Jack Pelham Durham 

DMT Level 2 Men 1 1 5 Sam Carter Southampton 

DMT Level 2 Men 1 1 6 Christopher Woolcock Lancashire 

      

DMT Level 3 Women 2 1 1 Gemma Gibson Southampton 

DMT Level 3 Women 2 1 2 Alexandra Mulvey Loughborough 

DMT Level 3 Women 2 1 3 Mia Berry Surrey 
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DMT Level 3 Women 2 1 4 Lily Milligan Edinburgh 

DMT Level 3 Women 2 1 5 Mel Martin Lancashire 

DMT Level 3 Women 2 1 6 Jasmin Bhogal Lancashire 

DMT Level 3 Women 2 1 7 Zoe Hobby Loughborough 

DMT Level 3 Women 2 1 8 Clarinda Payne Sanchez Lancashire 

DMT Level 3 Women 2 2 9 Anna Smit Glasgow 

DMT Level 3 Women 2 2 10 Emilia Ace Southampton 

DMT Level 3 Women 2 2 11 Layla Barrett Sheffield Hallam 

DMT Level 3 Women 2 2 12 Nicola Gerhardt Edinburgh 

DMT Level 3 Women 2 2 13 Aleksandra Oktaba Lancashire 

DMT Level 3 Women 2 2 14 Emily Ogden Lancaster 

      

DMT Level 3 Men 2 5 1 Cyrus Richards Lancashire 

DMT Level 3 Men 2 5 2 Andrew Milne Glasgow 

DMT Level 3 Men 2 5 3 Rahul Prabhu Glasgow 

DMT Level 3 Men 2 5 4 Máté Novák Edinburgh 

DMT Level 3 Men 2 5 5 Benjamin Johnson Southampton 

DMT Level 3 Men 2 5 6 Harry Thompson Loughborough 

      

DMT Level 4 Women 2 3 1 Ananya Gupta Lancashire 

DMT Level 4 Women 2 3 2 Ellie Bance Lancaster 

DMT Level 4 Women 2 3 3 Iona McDiarmid Glasgow 

DMT Level 4 Women 2 3 4 Ella Beresford Lancashire 

DMT Level 4 Women 2 3 5 Anna Fullard Edinburgh 

DMT Level 4 Women 2 3 6 Emily Whiting Sheffield 

DMT Level 4 Women 2 3 7 Thea Haines Loughborough 

      

DMT Level 4 Men 2 5 1 George Starr Lancashire 

DMT Level 4 Men 2 5 2 Charlie Sutton-Trask Lancashire 

      
DMT Disability Level 2 (Cat 1) 
Women 

2 3 1 Natasha McKie Loughborough 

      
DMT Disability Level 2 (Cat 2) 
Women 

2 3 1 Kimberley Sanders Lancashire 

      

TRS Level 1 2 4 1 Mathilda Ellis & Daniel Kolar Edinburgh 

TRS Level 1 2 4 2 Will Fothergill & Caitlyn Turnbull Durham 

TRS Level 1 2 4 3 Lois Carpenter & Millie Rooney Newcastle 

TRS Level 1 2 4 4 Dylan Heywood & Harry Davis Warwick 

TRS Level 1 2 4 5 Luke Grewer & Dan Smith Warwick 

TRS Level 1 2 4 6 Mela Moseley & Rhys Harding East Anglia 

TRS Level 1 2 4 7 Sofiya Mason & Jonny Henderson Dundee 

TRS Level 1 2 4 8 Ruby Markham & Mollie Jervis Nottingham 

TRS Level 1 2 4 9 Harry Mannay & Lily Smart Birmingham 

TRS Level 1 2 5 10 Sarah Gallacher & Michael Gallery Glasgow 

TRS Level 1 2 5 11 Catrise Hart & Nuhu Jean Abeka Portsmouth 

TRS Level 1 2 5 12 Liam McDonald & Amy Patchett Loughborough 
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TRS Level 1 2 5 13 Samuel Friar & Jared Charlton Birmingham 

TRS Level 1 2 5 14 Emily Hallam & Rhiannah McIntosh Birmingham 

TRS Level 1 2 5 15 Daniel Coupe & Mia Bisp UWE 

TRS Level 1 2 5 16 Louisa Hobby & Leah Hebden Nottingham 

TRS Level 1 2 5 17 Chris Layton & Louis Baldry Southampton 

TRS Level 1 2 5 18 Millie Evans & Anna Bambrook Birmingham 

      

TRS Level 2 2 4 1 Máté Novák & Anna Fullard Edinburgh 

TRS Level 2 2 4 2 Kirsty Ghobrial & Benjamin Johnson Southampton 

TRS Level 2 2 4 3 Sophie Claydon & Jack McSharry Royal Holloway 

TRS Level 2 2 4 4 Honey Sargeant & Katie Pain Southampton 

TRS Level 2 2 4 5 Katya Padfield & Amelia Godwin Durham 

TRS Level 2 2 4 6 Zoe Hobby & Sophie Ridd Loughborough 

TRS Level 2 2 4 7 Amy Darragh & Tegan Bailey Birmingham 

TRS Level 2 2 4 8 Samantha Smith & Olive Ullyatt Warwick 

TRS Level 2 2 4 9 Holly Page & Emma Woolford De Montfort 

TRS Level 2 2 4 10 Ryan Sargent & Anastacia Palmer Southampton 

TRS Level 2 2 5 11 Thomas Salisbury & Katie Roberts Birmingham 

TRS Level 2 2 5 12 Jack Bond & Phoebe Metcalf Newcastle 

TRS Level 2 2 5 13 Emily Tatham & Poppy Dale Lancashire 

TRS Level 2 2 5 14 Janann Durnford & Chris Walls Edinburgh 

TRS Level 2 2 5 15 Jack Phillips & Lewis Hays (G) UWE 

TRS Level 2 2 5 16 Jessica Mole & Molly Pook UWE 

TRS Level 2 2 5 17 Layla Barrett & Madeline Waldock Sheffield Hallam 

TRS Level 2 2 5 18 Lily Milligan & Darla Leverington Edinburgh 

TRS Level 2 2 5 19 Evie Walker & Matilda Hesmondhalgh Newcastle 

TRS Level 2 2 5 20 Cara Gerrard & Amelie Bhattacharya Cardiff Met 

      

TRS Level 3 1 6 1 Miles Foreman & Anushka Shah Warwick 

TRS Level 3 1 6 2 Jessica Hill & Jack Young Newcastle 

TRS Level 3 1 6 3 Leah Murray & Nicola Gerhardt Edinburgh 

TRS Level 3 1 6 4 Mel Martin & Rachael Elliott Lancashire 

TRS Level 3 1 6 5 
Aleksandra Oktaba & Clarinda Payne 
Sanchez 

Lancashire 

TRS Level 3 1 6 6 Beth Cartwright & Rebecca Price Bristol 

TRS Level 3 1 6 7 Ellen Paterson & Oliwia Pawelczak Bristol 

TRS Level 3 1 6 8 Mia Pizzey & Lucy Chambers Cardiff 

TRS Level 3 1 6 9 Harry Thompson & Sarah Kennish Loughborough 

TRS Level 3 1 6 10 Nora Levy & Charlie Atkinson Southampton 

      

TRS Level 4 1 1 1 Jessica-Jane Chambers & Jo Shearer Edinburgh 

TRS Level 4 1 1 2 Lois Miller & Nika Mastaraite Bristol 

TRS Level 4 1 1 3 Lotti Varney & Laurence Cole Edinburgh 

TRS Level 4 1 1 4 Megan Adams & Rosie Whittington East Anglia 

TRS Level 4 1 1 5 Jessica Budd & Layla Page East Anglia 

TRS Level 4 1 1 6 Alice Fletcher & Emma Swidenbank Portsmouth 

TRS Level 4 1 1 7 Ella Thomas & Erin Rainey UWE 
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TRS Level 4 1 2 8 Isabella Pugh & Jennifer Spratt Warwick 

TRS Level 4 1 2 9 Charlie Sutton-Trask & George Starr Lancashire 

TRS Level 4 1 2 10 Zoe Russell & Zara Weldon Loughborough 

TRS Level 4 1 2 11 Ananya Gupta & Ella Beresford Lancashire 

TRS Level 4 1 2 12 Neave Ström & Monica Wong Loughborough 

TRS Level 4 1 2 13 Caitlin Rogerson & Meg Churchill Cardiff 
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